
5/5/2021PD 020-048

Bid Opening 9/23/20  10:00am

SPECIFICATIONS AND PROPOSAL FORM FOR
FURNISHING OF EXTERMINATION SERVICES AT
VARIOUS GLOUCESTER COUNTY BUILDINGS

LOCATION STREET TOWN  1st Year 2nd Year

GROUP A

JUSTICE COMPLEX-ADMIN, COURT &

PROSECUTOR’S
70 Hunter St Woodbury

$20.00 $20.00

911 Communications 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $20.00 $20.00

Animal Shelter 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $20.00 $20.00

Public Works Buildings 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $20.00 $20.00

Government Services Building 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $20.00 $20.00

WIC Building Delaware Street Paulsboro $20.00 $20.00

Budd Blvd 115 Budd Blvd Woodbury $20.00 $20.00

Board of Elections 550 Grove Rd West Deptford $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-1 49 Coontown Rd Logan $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-2 124 Woodstown Rd Woolwich $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-3 32 E Broad St Paulsboro $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-5 1267 Hessian Ave West Deptford $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-6 411 Main St Mantua $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-7 199 West Ave Pitman $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 82-8 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 83-1 637 N Broad St Woodbury $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 83-2 664 Harrisonville Rd Harrisonville $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 83-3 4 S Main St Mullica Hill $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 83-4 1672 Colesmill Rd Franklinville $20.00 $20.00

EMS Station 83-5 113 Catawba Ave Newfield $20.00 $20.00

Vendor:

Hoffman's Exterminating Co., Inc.

532 Bridgeton Pike

 Manuta, NJ 08057 

 856-468-0183 x 306 

 856-468-5259 - Fax 

 Michael Jenzano, Pest Mgmt Specialist 

 CHARGE/SERVICE CALL 



5/5/2021
EMS Station 83-9 15 E High St Clayton $20.00 $20.00

Administration Building 2 S Broad St Woodbury $20.00 $20.00

Five Points Plaza 1893 Hurffville Rd Sewell $20.00 $20.00

Health Department 304 E Holly Ave Sewell $20.00 $20.00

Old Court House/ County Building 1 N Broad Street Woodbury $20.00 $20.00

Pitman Golf Course- Tent 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $20.00 $20.00

Pitman Golf Course/Pro shop 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $20.00 $20.00

Pitman Golf Course/ Restaurant 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $20.00 $20.00

Pitman Golf Course/ Maint Barn 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $20.00 $20.00

Red Bank Whitehall 100 Hessian Ave National Park $20.00 $20.00

Fire Marshall/ 911 Comm North 254 County House Rd Clarksboro $20.00 $20.00

Veterans Cemetery 240 S Tuckahoe Rd Williamstown $20.00 $20.00

VETERAN’S AFFAIRS CLINIC  County House Rd Sewell $20.00 $20.00

MANTUA YARD LENEPE AVE MANTUA $20.00 $20.00

Surrogate 17 N Broad St Woodbury $20.00 $20.00

Social servies  - Bill Social Services

Directly
400 Hollydell Sewell

$20.00 $20.00

Justice Complex - Jail lower level of jail

only -  Bill JAIL Directly
70 Hunter St Woodbury

$20.00 $20.00

J. ATKINSON PARK DELSEA DR & BETHEL MILL Sewell $20.00 $20.00

SCOTLAND RUN PARK OFFICE CLAYTON WILLIAMSTOWN Clayton $20.00 $20.00

Group B

911 Sub Communications 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $420.00 $420.00

Animal Shelter 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $450.00 $450.00

Budd Blvd 115 Budd Blvd Woodbury $226.00 $226.00

EMS Station 82-1 49 Coontown Rd Logan $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 82-2 124 Woodstown Rd Woolwich $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 82-3 32 E Broad St Paulsboro $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 82-5 1267 Hessian Ave West Deptford $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 82-6 411 Main St Mantua $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 82-7 199 West Ave Pitman $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 82-8 1200 N. Delsea Drive Clayton $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 83-1 637 N. Broad St Woodbury $240.00 $240.00



5/5/2021
EMS Station 83-2 664 Harrisonville Rd Harrisonville $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 83-3 4 S Main St Mullica Hill $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 83-4 1672 Colesmill Rd Franklinville $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 83-5 113 Catawba Ave Newfield $240.00 $240.00

EMS Station 83-9 15 E High St Clayton $240.00 $240.00

Administration Building 2 S Broad St Woodbury $540.00 $540.00

Five Points Plaza 1893 Hurffville Rd Sewell $420.00 $420.00

Health Department 304 E Holly Ave Sewell $240.00 $240.00

Old Court House/ County Building 1 N Broad Street Woodbury $360.00 $360.00

Pitman Golf Course-Tent 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $150.00 $150.00

Pitman Golf Course/Pro shop 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $330.00 $330.00

Pitman Golf Course/ Restaurant 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $660.00 $660.00

Pitman Golf Course/ Maint Barn 501 Pitman Rd Sewell $480.00 $480.00

Red Bank Whitehall 100 Hessian Ave National Park $205.00 $205.00

Fire Marshall/ 911 Comm North 254 County House Rd Clarksboro $420.00 $420.00

Veterans Cemetery 240 S Tuckahoe Rd Williamstown $540.00 $540.00

MANTUA YARD Lenape Ave Mantua $240.00 $240.00

Social servies  - Bill Social Services

Directly
400 Hollydell Sewell

$420.00 $420.00

Justice Complex - Jail lower level of jail

only -  Bill JAIL Directly
70 Hunter Street Woodbury

$660.00 $660.00

Variations NONE NONE

Will you extend your prices to local government entities within the County NO NO

THIS IS A TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FROM DATE OF AWARD

Bid specifications sent to: Deltek Pestmaster Services Prime Vendor Pest-a-Side

Based upon the bids received, I recommend that Hoffman's Exterminating, be awarded the contract as the lowest responsive, responsible bidder.

Kimberly Larter, QPA
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